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Date Start Event Name Location Group Status
Sat 03/20/2021 11:30 am M. Baseball vs Carlsbad - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Tue 03/23/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball @ Great Oak - Varsity GREAT OAK HIGH Neutral
Thu 03/25/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball vs Del Norte - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Sat 03/27/2021 11:30 am M. Baseball vs Murrieta Valley - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Mon 03/29/2021 3:30 pm M. Basball @ Steele Canyon - Varisty STEELE CANYON HIGH Neutral
Tue 03/30/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball vs Mission Hills - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Wed 03/31/2021 3:30 pm M. Basball @ Scripps Ranch Scripps Ranch High Neutral
Thu 04/01/2021 3:30 pm Varsity Basball - TBD - Lions Tournament TBD Neutral
Tue 04/06/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball @ El Camino - Varsity El Camino High School Neutral
Thu 04/08/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball @ Carlsbad - Varsity Carlsbad High School Neutral
Mon 04/12/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball @ San Marcos - Varsity San Marcos High School Neutral
Wed 04/14/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball @ Poway - Varsity Poway High School Neutral
Thu 04/15/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball vs San Pasqual - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Mon 04/19/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball @ Rancho Bernardo - Varsity Rancho Bernardo High Neutral
Wed 04/21/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball vs Westview - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Wed 04/28/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball @ Pt Loma - Varsity DANA MIDDLE Neutral
Thu 04/29/2021 3:15 pm M. Baseball vs. LJCD - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Mon 05/03/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball vs. LJCD - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Wed 05/05/2021 6:30 pm M. Baseball @ LJCD - Varsity La Jolla Country Day School Neutral
Mon 05/10/2021 4:00 pm M. Baseball @ Bishops - Varsity Kate Sessions Elementary School Neutral
Wed 05/12/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball vs. Bishops - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Fri 05/14/2021 4:00 pm M. Baseball @ Bishops - Varsity Kate Sessions Elementary School Neutral
Mon 05/17/2021 4:00 pm M. Baseball @ Classical - Varsity Orange Glen High School Neutral
Wed 05/19/2021 4:00 pm M. Baseball @ Classical - Varsity Orange Glen High School Neutral
Fri 05/21/2021 3:15 pm M. Baseball vs Classical - Varsity - Senior Night SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Mon 05/24/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball vs. Parker - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Tue 05/25/2021 6:30 pm M. Baseball @ Parker - Varsity Francis Parker Upper School Neutral
Thu 05/27/2021 6:30 pm M. Baseball @ Parker - Varsity Francis Parker Upper School Neutral
Tue 06/08/2021 3:30 pm M. Baseball @ Madison - Varsity - CIF Playoffs MADISON SENIOR HIGH Neutral
Fri 01/21/2022 7:00 pm B. Varsity Basketball @ Orange Glen Orange Glen High School Neutral
Sat 01/22/2022 10:30 am Mens V Baseball @ Westview Westview High Neutral
Sat 01/22/2022 6:30 pm Mens Varsity Basketball @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School Neutral
Mon 01/24/2022 7:00 pm B. Varsity Basketball vs Christian High (Cheer Sr

Night)
SFC - Gymnasium Neutral

Thu 01/27/2022 7:00 pm B. Varsity Basketball vs Army Navy SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Mon 01/31/2022 7:00 pm B. Varsity Basketball vs Parker SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Thu 02/17/2022 3:15 pm Mens V Baseball Scrimmage vs Canyon Crest SFC - Upper Field Neutral
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Sat 02/19/2022 10:30 am Mens V Baseball @ Mission Vista HS

(Tournament)
Mission Vista High School Neutral

Tue 02/22/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Baseball vs Carlsbad SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Thu 02/24/2022 3:00 pm Mens V Baseball vs Rancho Bernardo SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Sat 02/26/2022 10:30 am Mens V Baseball @ Murrieta Valley Murrieta Valley High School Neutral
Wed 03/02/2022 TBD Mens V Baseball Finals TBD (Tournament) TBD Neutral
Tue 03/08/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Baseball @ Maranatha Maranatha Christian Schools Neutral
Thu 03/17/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Baseball vs Mission Hills SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Mon 03/21/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Baseball @ Torrey Pines Torrey Pines High School Neutral
Wed 03/23/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Baseball vs San Pasqual SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Wed 03/30/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Baseball @ Christian Christian Unified Schools Neutral
Tue 04/05/2022 4:00 pm Mens V Baseball vs Escondido Charter @ Petco Petco Park Neutral
Mon 04/11/2022 4:00 pm Mens V Baseball vs El Camino SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Tue 04/12/2022 4:00 pm Mens V Baseball @ University City University City High Neutral
Wed 04/13/2022 4:00 pm Mens V Baseball vs San Pasqual SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Thu 04/14/2022 4:00 pm Mens V Baseball vs Otay Ranch SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Tue 04/19/2022 6:15 pm Mens V Baseball @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School Neutral
Thu 04/21/2022 3:15 pm Mens V Baseball vs LJCD SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Sat 04/23/2022 10:30 am Mens V Baseball @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School Neutral
Wed 04/27/2022 4:00 pm Mens V Baseball @ Bishops Kate Sessions Elementary School Neutral
Fri 04/29/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Baseball vs Bishops SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Thu 05/05/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Baseball @ Classical Academy Del Dios Middle School Neutral
Sat 05/07/2022 10:00 am Mens V Baseball vs Classical Academy SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Mon 05/09/2022 6:30 pm Mens V Baseball @ Parker Francis Parker Upper School Neutral
Wed 05/11/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Baseball vs Parker SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Thu 05/12/2022 6:30 pm Mens V Baseball @ Parker Francis Parker Upper School Neutral
Tue 05/17/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Baseball @ Christian CIF Playoffs Christian Unified Schools Neutral
Tue 04/04/2023 4:00 pm M V Baseball vs Bakersfield Christian SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Wed 04/05/2023 4:00 pm M V Baseball vs South Pasadena SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Mon 04/10/2023 3:30 pm M V Baseball vs LJCD SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Wed 04/12/2023 4:30 pm M V Baseball @ LJCD La Jolla Country Club Neutral
Fri 04/14/2023 3:30 pm M V Baseball vs LJCD SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Mon 04/17/2023 2:30 pm M V Baseball vs Maranatha SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Wed 04/19/2023 4:00 pm M V Baseball @ Maranatha Maranatha Christian Schools Neutral
Fri 04/21/2023 3:30 pm M V Baseball vs Maranatha SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Wed 04/26/2023 3:30 pm M V Baseball vs Bishops SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Wed 05/03/2023 3:30 pm M V Baseball vs Classical SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Mon 05/08/2023 4:00 pm M V Baseball vs Parker SFC - Upper Field Neutral
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Wed 05/10/2023 6:30 pm M V Baseball @ Parker Francis Parker School Neutral
Fri 05/12/2023 3:30 pm M V Baseball vs Parker (Sr Night) SFC - Upper Field Neutral


